Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/7/2019

8 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s3 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8035 Phoenix / Cole 73.84 1.706 5 0 0 0 O NQ
8042 Tap / Keenan 66.24 1.902 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
8049 Wonder / Grimm 85.20 1.479 2 4 0 4 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOLfAr,se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
12004 Elle / de Bremond 77.92 1.617 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12020 Mac / Schwartz 80.70 1.561 4 0 0 0 O NQ
12051 Jamie / Nelson 82.59 1.526 1 2 0 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 62sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOLfAr,se F;;\ults': E Score Place
20016 Kylie / Coursey -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20046 Olaf / Kelso 68.63 1.865 4 3 0 2 0 NQ
20052 Angie / Sims 49.43 2.590 1 3 3 3 0 NQ
20089 Keats / Albrecht 63.21 2.025 1 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/7/2019



Standard Results

4/7/2019
8inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

8001 Caprice / Cole 7190 2.100

8014 Jules / Burdick 85.83 1.759
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

12046 Sheamus / Schwartz --

12054 Nitro / de Bremond 81.73 1.848
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

16048 Kori / Grossmann 74.10 2.065

16003 Chase / Samuel --
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Standard Results Open - Regular
4/7/2019

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 63sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOL%SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20010 Blue / Grams 4394 3.528 0O 0 O o0 o© 100 1
20053 Mace / Dodson 66.42 2.334 1 0 0 0 oO 89 2

20007 Infinity / Albrecht 81.02 1.913 5 3 0 2 0 NQ

20008 Kinje / Sparks 7252 2.137 5 1 1 1 0 NQ

20025 Winnie / Prince 41.92 3.698 0 1 1 1 0 NQ

20038 Livie / Lewis 56.42 2.747 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20074 Tally / Augat 47.88 3.237 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20087 Santana / Hardy -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se F;aultsF E Score Place

24006 Flyer / Cody 53.77 2.883 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ

24008 Connlaodh / Moore 58.58 2.646 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

24015 Bolt / Thompson 70.30 2.205 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/7/2019



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/7/2019

8inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8018 Stryder / Cole 70.94 2.439 1 0 1 0 O NQ
8046 BJ / Marvel - 0O 0 0 o0 1 NQ
8034 Shimmy / Litchfield -- - - - e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOLfAr,se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
12005 Tara / McNally 60.18 2.875 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
12055 Blaze / McNally 65.47 2.642 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12021 Bond, James Bond / -- - - - - - ABS
12034 Annie Oakley / Crozie -- - - - - ABS
12042 Huxx / Todesco -- - - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
16018 Bo D / Dzenkowski 61.67 2.870 0 1 0 0 O NQ

16030 Luke / McNally 50.95 3.474 4 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

4/7/2019
16040 TempE / Magin 40.21 4.402 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOL%SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20026 Letty / Cox 40.13 4.510 0 0O O 0 O 100 1
20051 Joshua / Richards 41.69 4.342 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20032 Grayson / Reinhardt 52.89 3.422 O 0O O o0 o0 100 3
20029 Alex / Nelson 83.17 2.176 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20031 Dazzle / Moss 47.18 3.836 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20036 Grip / Richardson 4545 3.982 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20044 Jake / Ballou 46.02 3.933 1 0O O 1 0 NQ
20064 Quid / Gruis - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20069 Scout / McFarland 51.79 3.495 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20077 Tali / Larkin 57.60 3.142 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20049 Sokoni / Dessem - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
24018 Swizzle / Buttion 55.01 3.290 0 0O O 0O O 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/7/2019

24001 Turbo / Collins 56.67 3.194 0 1 0 0 o© NQ
24004 Diamond / Bailey 54.67 3.311 0O 1 0 0 oO NQ
24010 Zed / Pavlin - 3 1 0 o0 1 NQ
24023 Odin / Hall - 1 1 o0 2 1 NQ
24028 Kayleigh / McAdam - o o o 1 1 NQ
24030 Piston / Buttion 5151 3.514 0O 0 O 1 ©O NQ
24021 Stretch / Collins - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

8.inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs:6 NQs 7 %Q: 46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8007 Dot / Rotelle 3747 4.617 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8027 Tippie / Paul 39.64 4364 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8004 Hoss / Litchfield 4754 3.639 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8032 Beau / Burdick 57.22 3.023 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8043 Minnow / Gregorieff 59.41 2912 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8033 Bug / Kravetz 65.18 2.654 8 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8003 Roddy / Marvel 84.25 2.053 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8009 Zoom / Rotelle 4493 3.850 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8022 Tango / McGarvey -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
8028 Fleury / McLellan -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
8037 Chena / Riffle 69.52 2.488 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8047 Fallon / Litchfield 40.85 4.235 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
8052 Dart / Rotelle 50.75 3.409 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8002 Cocoa / Pickerill - - - - - - ABS
8024 Winston / Rice - - - - - - ABS
8045 Java / Pickerill - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 69 sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12008 Lindy / Spilis 38.38 4508 30 0O 0 0O o0 o© 100 1
12045 Sulley / Kreiser 4598 3.763 23 0O 0 O o0 o© 100 2
12032 Passion / Thomas 49.16 3.519 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12017 Brodie / O'Carroll 4928 3.511 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

12057 Zap It! / Rotelle 49.98 3.461 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12044 Jovi / Dzenkowski 5446 3177 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12022 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph  56.68 3.052 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Kenzie / Nelson 62.69 2.760 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12002 Remi / Decker 53.28 3.247 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12007 Dodge / Rotelle -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12011 Paige / Schrumpf 5445 3.177 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12048 Spiffy / Magin 39.54 4375 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12052 Dexter / Decker 59.92 2.887 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12024 Sawvvy / Bicksler -- - - e ABS
12033 Chili / Shaw - 0O 0 O o0 O AIS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCow\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16021 Mysti / Turner 3739 4.734 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16025 Hayley / Dice 40.79 4.339 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16036 XO / Vanderryn 41.60 4.255 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16043 Rain / Demott 46.31 3.822 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16037 Beanie / Shaw 47.06 3.761 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16026 MeMe / Sumrall 4741 3.733 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Vu / Visco 53.76 3.292 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16008 Aislinn / McConnell -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16022 Zip / Miller 4523 3.913 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16027 Ollie / Martin 5461 3.241 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16041 Rosie / Osmansky 70.68 2.504 2 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

16044 Madison / Sutton 58.20 3.041 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16051 Maverick / Ortega 45.18 3.918 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16052 Twyla / Walkins -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
16063 Si/ Visco 46.72 3.789 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63sec Qs:10 NQs 16  %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiAr,se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20003 Lucas / Paul 39.66 4564 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20056 Kir / Drazek 40.15 4508 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20081 Carly / Walkins 4241 4268 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20083 Ace / Porter 43.86 4.127 19 0O 0 0O o0 o© 100 4
20075 Roscoe / Bitner-Paris  47.61 3.802 15 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20068 Quiver / Vanderryn 4852 3.730 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20035 Meg / Lathrop 50.36 3.594 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20024 Roy / Mohr 53.97 3.354 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20055 Cyclone / Wieland 55.14 3.283 0 0 0 0 0 100
20072 Banjo / Calvert 58.31 3.104 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Trap / Degen 40.20 4.502 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20002 Tango / Weisemann 62.00 2.919 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20005 Sierra / Hardy 53.52 3.382 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20011 Otis / Fajardo 5426 3.336 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20013 Fahren / Black 46.78 3.869 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20022 Greta / Strauss 53.05 3.412 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20023 Stitch / Denigan-Maca 45.49 3.979 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20034 Ziva [ Mizrahi 46.64 3.881 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

20041 Eva / Stowell 46.70 3.876 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20066 Jenna / Heller 72.86 2.484 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20071 Ruby / Mole 50.47 3.586 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20073 Pirate / Stewart 54.35 3.330 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20076 Khaleesi / Bocock 7551 2.397 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20084 Lexi / Weisemann 55.67 3.251 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20090 Nikki / Sparks 45.68 3.962 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20092 Jake / Grams -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20030 Chase / Runion - - - - - - ABS
20033 Mick / Morelli -- - - e ABS
20093 Lithium / Fajardo -- - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQs 11 %Q:31
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCow\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
24027 Banshee / Kreiser 4145 4367 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24014 T-Bo / Steele 4440 4.077 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24024 Tex / Wiley 48.69 3.717 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24005 AJ | Kepfer 51.63 3.506 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24009 Benny / Borden 53.17 3.404 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Juvi / Buttion 59.72 3.031 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24003 Tyler / McAdam 4542  3.985 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24007 Kensi / Mizrahi 43.03 4.206 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24012 Maken / Bitner 53.00 3.415 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24016 Wills / Eckard 53.52 3.382 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24017 Wile E / Silver 40.51 4.468 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

24020 Solar / Buttion -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
24022 Cosmo / Gruis -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24025 Stig / McAvoy -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24029 Secret / Bailey 58.61 3.088 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24031 Chappy / Collins 5240 3.454 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24011 Scopey / Collins -- - - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOLfAr,se F;;\ultsF E Score Place

24032C Tig / Denigan-Macaul 38.89 4.654 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/7/2019

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8028 Fleury / McLellan 48.96 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12014 Asti / Black 47.70 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12017 Brodie / O'Carroll 55.43 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12043 Dixie / O'Shea 47.13 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16026 MeMe / Sumrall -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16036 XO / Vanderryn 50.60 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
16037 Beanie / Shaw -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16044 Madison / Sutton 54.00 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16051 Maverick / Ortega -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

4/7/2019

20 inches

Armband
20032
20013
20023
20031
20035
20051
20071
20092
20033
20049

24 inches

Armband
24017
24008

Call Name / Owner
Grayson / Reinhardt
Fahren / Black

Stitch / Denigan-Maca
Dazzle / Moss

Meg / Lathrop
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Ruby / Mole

Jake / Grams

Mick / Morelli

Sokoni / Dessem

Call Name / Owner
Wile E / Silver
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Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/7/2019

24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R W T F E

24032C Tig / Denigan-Macaul  42.07 0 3 0 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name / Owner Time Score Place



Standard Results

4/7/2019

8inches Yardage: 126 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8040 Teagan / Scheiner 84.57 1.490
8016 Lucy / Lynch --

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12009 Tuffy / OBannon 81.22 1.564
12059 Savvanha / OBannon --

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20017 Hero / Gordon 68.85 1.859
20063 Alonna / Davis 65.84 1.944
20078 Keely / Gates --

20004 Jameson / Donnelly --

Novice - Preferred

SCT 73 sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R W T F E

SCT 69 sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R W T F E

2 1 2 1 0
0 1 0 2 1

SCT 68 sec Qs:0
Course Faults

R W T F E

1 0 0 1 0

1 0 O 1 0

1 1 0 0 1

NQs 1

Score

NQ
ABS

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/7/2019



Standard Results

4/7/2019

8inches

Armband
8044
8017

16 inches

Armband
16053
16046
16058

20 inches

Armband
20042
20086

Call Name /

Yardage:

Owner

Ryder / de Bremond

Sully / Ackerman

Call Name /

Yardage:

Owner

Hermes / Castorina

Kody / Wynn

Crumpet / Muldawer

Yardage:

Call Name / Owner

Dallas / Perry

Mercedes / Donnelly

151 yds

Time yps
68.97 2.189
155 yds

Time yps
66.14 2.344
155 yds

Time yps
59.71 2.596

SCT

R
1

1

SCT

SCT

R
0

74 sec

Course Faults
w T F
1 0 0
0 0 0

68 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0
1 0 1

71 sec

Course Faults
w T F
1 1 0

Open - Preferred

Qs:1

E
0

1

Qs:1

Qs:1

NQs 1
Score

20
NQ

NQs 1

Score
95
NQ

ABS

NQs 0

Score
90
ABS

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 100

Place
1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/7/2019



Standard Results

4/7/2019
8inches Yardage: 173yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8030 DJ / Decker 4483 3.859
8015 Puff Daddy / Bitner-P ~ 47.18  3.667
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16035 Nani / Brown --
16045 Blaze / Glass 70.69 2.560
16050 Conner / Ballou 5448 3.322
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20048 Jake / Degen 86.75 2.086
20079 Desi / Culhane 67.99 2.662

SCT 74 sec
R W
0 0
2 1
SCT 68 sec
R W
1 2
2 0
0 1
SCT 72sec
R W
3 0
1 1

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

T
0

0

T

2
0
0

T
0

0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Score Place

F E
0 0 100 1
1 0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

O F N T
OO O b, m

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

F E Score Place
2 0 NQ
0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/7/2019



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/7/2019

4 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 79 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
4004 Belle / McDonough 4524 3.824 33 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
4009 Tip / Larkin 52.49 3.296 26 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
4003 Poppy / Kravetz 66.02 2.620 12 O 0O O o0 o0 100 3

4005 Hattie / Shaw 55.70 3.106 O o 1 o0 O NQ
8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:Ar,se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
8025 Chili / Thomas 5149 3.360 22 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8006 Mighty / Grimm 76.72 2.255 3 4 0 2 O NQ
8019 Catcher / Hulbert, Ph -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
8050 Dash / Rotelle 44.37 3.899 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
8013 Luna / Jolly -- - - e ABS

8029 Peri / Stoodley -- - e e e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/7/2019

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12040 Willie / Martin 5430 3.260 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12015 Audrey / Folwick 62.89 2.814 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Scone / Muldawer 73.36 2413 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12038 Lexi / Losikoff -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12061 Maggie / Schrumpf -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps  Pts RCOLiAr,se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
16032 Aidan / Drazek 45.66 3.964 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16061 Kip / Samuel 5857 3.090 9 0 0 O o0 O 100 2
16012 Deja / Myers 61.78 2.930 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
16016 Magic / Dodson 5791 3.126 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16029 Indy / Gruis 7442 2432 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16033 Ticket / Gregory 46.78 3.869 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16055 Charlie / Quadri 55.20 3.279 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16004 Caoilainn / Moore - - - - ABS
16013 Sizzle / Smith - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/7/2019

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E

20082 Boomer / Crifasi 60.28 3.003 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20094 ChaChing / Degen 63.99 2829 8 0 0 O o0 O 100 2
20040 Sara Lee / Collins 64.12 2.823 1 1 1 3 0 NQ

20059 Pippa / Patton 63.87 2.834 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
4/7/2019

4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
4005 Hattie / Shaw -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCOLiAr,se F$U|tSF E Score Place

16020 Colt / Smith 46.86 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/7/2019
8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8042 Tap / Keenan 39.03 2.716 1 0 0 O 95 1
8014 Jules / Burdick 51.66 2.052 O 0O O o 95 2
8001 Caprice / Cole 4855 2.183 1 1 0 O NQ
8049 Wonder / Grimm 29.94 3.540 3 4 3 0 NQ
8053 Storm / Cole -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fellzults E Score Place
12004 Elle / de Bremond -- 3 2 0 1 NQ
12020 Mac / Schwartz 50.56 2.097 2 2 1 0 NQ
12051 Jamie / Nelson 37.73 2.809 1 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fellzults E Score Place
20046 Olaf / Kelso 35.89 3.037 1 0 0 O 95 1
20054 Wildfyre / Vickers - 4 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

4/7/2019
20074 Tally / Augat 36.15 3.015
20087 Santana / Hardy --
24 inches Yardage: 109 yds
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps

24006 Flyer / Cody 39.49 2.760

SCT 39 sec

Novice B - Regular

0 NQ
- ABS

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

R
1

w
0

E
0

E Score Place

0 95 1



JWW Results

4/7/2019

8inches Yardage: 123yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8024 Winston / Rice --

12 inches Yardage: 123yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12005 Tara / McNally 41.09 2.993
12046 Sheamus / Schwartz 43.82 2.807
12054 Nitro / de Bremond 67.73 1.816

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16003 Chase / Samuel 5461 2.326
16048 Kori / Grossmann 50.35 2.522

SCT 44 sec

Course Faults

SCT 41 sec

Course Faults

w w o =™
O O O m

SCT 39 sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQs 0  %Q:

Score Place
ABS

NQs 3 %Q: 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/7/2019

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 37sec Qs:1 NQs8 %Q:11

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20029 Alex / Nelson 39.62 3.281 0O o0 o0 oO 96 1
20007 Infinity / Albrecht 36.16 3.595 2 0 1 0 NQ
20010 Blue / Grams -- 5 0 0 1 NQ
20016 Kylie / Coursey 39.43 3.297 3 1 2 0 NQ
20025 Winnie / Prince 39.53 3.289 2 0 1 0 NQ
20032 Grayson / Reinhardt -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20036 Grip / Richardson 28.51 4.560 2 0 2 0 NQ
20044 Jake / Ballou 2759 4712 1 0 1 0 NQ
20053 Mace / Dodson -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20038 Livie / Lewis - - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 130yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24008 Connlaodh / Moore 30.81 4.219 1 1 0 0 NQ
24021 Stretch / Collins - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/7/2019



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/7/2019

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8018 Stryder / Cole 47.78 3.014 O 0O o0 o0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place

12055 Blaze / McNally 37.25 3.866 2 0 0 o0 NQ

12021 Bond, James Bond / -- N ABS

12034 Annie Oakley / Crozie -- - - - - ABS

12042 Huxx / Todesco -- N ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

16018 Bo D / Dzenkowski 3585 4.128 1 1 1 0 NQ

16030 Luke / McNally -- 4 3 2 1 NQ

16040 TempE / Magin 31.87 4.644 2 0 1 0 NQ

16017 Stevie / Lape -- - = e ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/7/2019

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 41sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20051 Joshua / Richards 28.99 5.243 O O o0 O 100 1
20008 Kinje / Sparks 61.05 2.490 5 2 1 0 NQ
20026 Letty / Cox 30.05 5.058 1 0 0 O NQ
20031 Dazzle / Moss 37.93 4.007 3 1 0 0 NQ
20069 Scout / McFarland 3451 4.405 2 2 3 0 NQ
20077 Tali / Larkin 52.63 2.888 1 2 1 0 NQ
20089 Keats / Albrecht 39.39 3.859 1 0 0 O NQ

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
24010 Zed / Pavlin 41.47 3.665 0O 0 0 O 100 1
24013 Sabato / Bottom 50.34 3.019 2 1 1 0 NQ
24015 Bolt / Thompson -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
24023 Odin / Hall - 5 6 4 0 NQ
24028 Kayleigh / McAdam 38.22 3.977 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/7/2019



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

8.inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8009 Zoom / Rotelle 29.52 4878 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8052 Dart / Rotelle 3091 4.659 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8004 Hoss / Litchfield 33.67 4.277 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8032 Beau / Burdick 40.22 3.580 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
8007 Dot / Rotelle 26.81 5.371 0 0 1 0 NQ
8027 Tippie / Paul 33.08 4.353 1 0 2 0 NQ
8033 Bug / Kravetz 51.04 2.821 0 0 0 0 NQ
8037 Chena / Riffle 36.66 3.928 1 1 2 0 NQ
8043 Minnow / Gregorieff 49.66 2.900 0 0 1 0 NQ
8047 Fallon / Litchfield 28.83 4.995 0O 0 1 0 NQ
8002 Cocoa / Pickerill - - - - - - ABS
8034 Shimmy / Litchfield -- - - = e ABS
8045 Java / Pickerill -- - - = ABS

12 inches Yardage: 144 vyds SCT 44 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12057 Zap It! / Rotelle 28.77 5.005 15 0O 0 0 O 100 1
12017 Brodie / O'Carroll 31.84 4523 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12044 Jovi / Dzenkowski 3422 4.208 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12045 Sulley / Kreiser 35.84 4.018 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
12022 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph  41.64  3.458 2 0O 0O O O 100
12002 Remi / Decker 31.58 4.560 0 0 1 0 NQ
12007 Dodge / Rotelle 40.47 3.558 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

12008 Lindy / Spilis 26.51 5432 0 1 0 0 NQ
12032 Passion / Thomas 39.07 3.686 1 0 1 0 NQ
12048 Spiffy / Magin 31.44 4.580 3 1 1 0 NQ
12052 Dexter / Decker 5298 2.718 3 0 0 0 NQ
12001 Kenzie / Nelson -- - - - - ABS
12011 Paige / Schrumpf -- - - - e ABS
12024 Sawvy / Bicksler -- - - - - ABS
12033 Chili / Shaw - 0O 0 0 O AIS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs:11 NQs 4 %Q: 73
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fellzults E Score Place
16021 Mysti / Turner 2484 5958 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16008 Aislinn / McConnell 27.20 5.441 14 0O 0O O oO 100 2
16025 Hayley / Dice 28.18 5.252 13 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16019 Nick / Webb 2861 5173 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16022 Zip / Miller 30.02 4930 11 0 0 0 0 100
16043 Rain / Demott 31.07 4.763 10 0 0 0 0 100
16037 Beanie / Shaw 34.60 4.277 7 0 0 0 0 100
16026 MeMe / Sumrall 35.11 4.215 6 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Vu / Visco 35.68 4.148 6 0 0 0 0 100
16027 Ollie / Martin 37.88 3.907 4 0 0 0 0 100
16044 Madison / Sutton 39.72 3.726 2 0 0 0 0 100
16036 XO / Vanderryn 39.95 3.705 2 1 0 0 NQ
16051 Maverick / Ortega 34.83 4.249 3 1 1 0 NQ
16052 Twyla / Walkins 30.22 4.897 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

16063 Si/ Visco 29.67 4.988 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 4l1sec Qs:8 NQs 18 9%0Q:31
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
20024 Roy / Mohr 2540 5984 15 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20081 Carly / Walkins 28.20 5.390 12 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20090 Nikki / Sparks 29.50 5.153 11 0O 0 0 © 100 3
20068 Quiver / Vanderryn 31.66 4.801 9 O O o0 o0 100 4
20055 Cyclone / Wieland 33.31 4.563 7 0 0 0 0 100
20075 Roscoe / Bitner-Paris ~ 34.03  4.467 6 0O o0 0 o 100
20073 Pirate / Stewart 3791 4.009 3 0O 0O 0 o 100
20072 Banjo / Calvert 38.91 3.906 2 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Trap / Degen 4440 3.423 2 2 1 0 NQ
20002 Tango / Weisemann 56.96 2.669 1 2 1 0 NQ
20003 Lucas / Paul 2487 6.112 0 1 0 0 NQ
20005 Sierra / Hardy 4155 3.658 2 0 0 0 NQ
20013 Fahren / Black 26.46 5.745 0 0 1 0 NQ
20022 Greta / Strauss 56.67 2.682 4 0 1 0 NQ
20023 Stitch / Denigan-Maca 29.24 5.198 1 1 1 0 NQ
20034 Ziva / Mizrahi 34.66 4.385 1 0 0 0 NQ
20035 Meg / Lathrop 28.94 5252 0 1 0 0 NQ
20041 Eva / Stowell 36.26 4.192 2 0 1 0 NQ
20052 Angie / Sims 33.13 4.588 2 1 1 0 NQ
20056 Kir / Drazek 29.66 5.125 0O 1 0 O NQ
20064 Quid / Gruis -- 4 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

20066 Jenna / Heller 53.45 2.844 0 1 0 0 NQ
20071 Ruby / Mole 50.03 3.038 2 0 0 0 NQ
20076 Khaleesi / Bocock 48.08 3.161 1 0 0 0 NQ
20083 Ace / Porter 27.29 5,570 1 1 1 0 NQ
20084 Lexi / Weisemann 39.96 3.804 1 1 1 0 NQ
20011 Otis / Fajardo -- - - - e ABS
20030 Chase / Runion -- - - - - ABS
20033 Mick / Morelli -- - - - e ABS
20049 Sokoni / Dessem - - e e e e ABS
20092 Jake / Grams - - - - - - ABS
20093 Lithium / Fajardo -- - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs:8 NQs 11 %Q:42
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
24027 Banshee / Kreiser 28.80 5.278 14 0O 0 0 o 100 1
24014 T-Bo / Steele 2996 5.073 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
24020 Solar / Buttion 31.66 4.801 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
24024 Tex / Wiley 33.07 4.596 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
24031 Chappy / Collins 34.21 4.443 8 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Juvi / Buttion 3518 4.321 7 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Turbo / Collins 37.15 4.092 5 0 0 0 0 100
24009 Benny / Borden 40.77 3.728 2 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Tyler / McAdam 28.61 5.313 1 1 1 0 NQ
24004 Diamond / Bailey 36.75 4.136 2 2 2 0 NQ
24005 AJ | Kepfer 38.62 3.936 0O 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

24007 Kensi / Mizrahi 27.18 5.592 1 1 0 0 NQ

24012 Maken / Bitner 36.05 4.216 0 0 1 0 NQ

24017 Wile E / Silver 30.25 5.025 0 0 1 0 NQ

24018 Swizzle / Buttion 37.14 4.093 1 1 1 0 NQ

24022 Cosmo / Gruis -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

24025 Stig / McAvoy 25,55 5.949 0 0 1 0 NQ

24029 Secret / Bailey 33.69 4.512 0 1 0 0 NQ

24030 Piston / Buttion 34.05 4.464 0 0 1 0 NQ

24011 Scopey / Collins -- - - - e ABS

24016 Wills / Eckard -- - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 4l sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’ZE Fe::ults E Score Place

24032C Tig / Denigan-Macaul 25.60 5.938 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/7/2019

8inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
8028 Fleury / McLellan

12 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
12014 Asti / Black
12034 Annie Oakley / Crozie

16 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
16021 Mysti / Turner
16063 Si/ Visco
16026 MeMe / Sumrall
16005 Vu / Visco
16019 Nick / Webb
16036 XO / Vanderryn
16037 Beanie / Shaw

Time

42.62

Time

41.76

Time
30.96
34.50
38.06
52.63
39.04
47.94
42.78

MCT 50 sec

Premier - Regular

Qs:1

Course Faults

R
0

MCT 48 sec

w
0

E
0

E
0

Qs:1

Course Faults

R
0

MCT 45 sec

w
0

E
0

E
0

Qs:3

Course Faults

o O B b O O OX

w

= N O O O O O

F

O O O O O o

O O O O O O om

NQs 0

Score
100

NQs 0

Score
100
ABS

NQs 6

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 100

Place
1

%Q: 100

Place
1

%Q: 33
Place
1 25%
2 25%

3



JWW Results

4/7/2019
16044 Madison / Sutton
16051 Maverick / Ortega
16003 Chase / Samuel

20 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
20075 Roscoe / Bitner-Paris
20023 Stitch / Denigan-Maca
20035 Meg / Lathrop
20051 Joshua / Richards
20052 Angie / Sims
20069 Scout / McFarland
20071 Ruby / Mole
20031 Dazzle / Moss
20049 Sokoni / Dessem

20092 Jake / Grams

Premier - Regular

49.67 1 2 0 0 NQ
42.50 1 2 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- - -- ABS
MCT 42 sec Os:1 NQs6  %Q:14
Time RCOUWE Fa,‘:u”s g Score  Place
40.33 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
32.70 1 1 1 o0 NQ
48.14 2 3 2 0 NQ
44.20 O 1 0 0 NQ
36.77 1 0 0 0 NQ
- 1 3 4 1 NQ
- 1 0 0 1 NQ
-- -- -- -- - -- ABS
-- -- -- -- - -- ABS
-- -- -- -- - -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/7/2019

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
24008 Connlaodh / Moore 44.07 0 0 1 0 NQ
24017 Wile E / Silver 38.18 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W F E Score Place

24032C Tig / Denigan-Macaul  36.85 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/7/2019

4inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
4012 Wallace / Rovner 37.62 2.818

8inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8040 Teagan / Scheiner 4533 2.338

12 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
12009 Tuffy / OBannon 47.08 2.294
12059 Savvanha/OBannon 65.83 1.641

SCT 51 sec

Novice - Preferred

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 47 sec

w
0

E
0

E Score Place

0 100 1

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
4

SCT 44 sec

w
3

E
2

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

R
1

0

w
0

2

E
0

0

E Score Place

0 92 1
0 NQ



JWW Results

417/2019

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16046 Kody / Wynn 24.63 4.425

20 inches Yardage: 109 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
20021 Duchess / Stewart 27.67 3.939
20017 Hero / Gordon 40.90 2.665
20063 Alonna / Davis 4436  2.457
20078 Keely / Gates 54.45 2.002
20004 Jameson / Donnelly --

Novice - Preferred

SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 1 3 0 NQ

SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
2 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ

-- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/7/2019

8 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8017 Sully / Ackerman - 2 0 o0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
16015 Sparky / Przygodski 49.85 2.608 1 0 0 O NQ
16053 Hermes / Castorina 43.83 2.966 1 1 2 0 NQ
16058 Crumpet / Muldawer -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
20048 Jake / Degen 46.77 2.780 1 0 0 0 91 1
20079 Desi / Culhane -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

20086 Mercedes / Donnelly -- - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/7/2019



JWW Results

4/7/2019

8inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
8030 DJ / Decker 31.07 4.635

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps
16050 Conner / Ballou 29.69 5.120

SCT 49 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
F E Score Place

1 0 NQ

R
0

SCT 46 sec

w
1

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
0

w
1

E
1

E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/7/2019

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E

4004 Belle / McDonough 33.49 4.300 18 0 0 0 0 100 1

4009 Tip / Larkin 36.27 3.970 15 0 0 0 0 100 2

4005 Hattie / Shaw 42.43 3.394 0 0 0 0 100 3

4003 Poppy / Kravetz 47.45 3.035 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 49sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps  Pts RCOU';AS,G Fa::ults E Score Place

8050 Dash / Rotelle 33.60 4.286 15 0 0 0 0 100 1

8019 Catcher / Hulbert, Ph  39.65 3.632 9 0 0 0 0 100 2

8006 Mighty / Grimm 51.69 2.786 2 0 0 0 NQ

8015 Puff Daddy / Bitner-P ~ 28.37 5.076 0 0 1 0 NQ

8025 Chili / Thomas 4252 3.387 2 1 0 0 NQ

8013 Luna / Jolly -- - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/7/2019

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12040 Willie / Martin 39.14 3.781 7 0 0 0 0 100 1
12015 Audrey / Folwick 39.83 3.716 7 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Scone / Muldawer 48.47 3.053 0 0 1 0 NQ
12038 Lexi / Losikoff -- R ABS
12061 Maggie / Schrumpf -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 9 %0Q: 10
Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fellzults E Score Place
16033 Ticket / Gregory 27.29 5570 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16012 Deja / Myers 40.92 3.715 2 1 1 o0 NQ
16016 Magic / Dodson 48.09 3.161 0O 0 0 O NQ
16029 Indy / Gruis 56.76  2.678 0O 0 0 O NQ
16032 Aidan / Drazek 30.59 4.969 1 1 1 0 NQ
16035 Nani / Brown -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
16042 Gabe / Coursey 30.38 5.003 1 0 0 0 NQ
16045 Blaze / Glass 51.55 2.949 1 1 0 0 NQ
16055 Charlie / Quadri 40.13 3.788 0 0 1 0 NQ
16061 Kip / Samuel 47.21  3.220 2 1 1 0 NQ
16004 Caoilainn / Moore - 3.715 - - - ABS
16013 Sizzle / Smith - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/7/2019

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
20042 Dallas / Perry 38.50 3.948 9 O O o0 O 100 1
20094 ChaChing / Degen 43.06 3530 4 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20059 Pippa / Patton 42.84 3.548 1 0 0 0 NQ
20082 Boomer / Crifasi 50.96 2.983 1 0 0 0 NQ
20040 Sara Lee / Collins - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/7/2019

4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time R W F E Score Place
4005 Hattie / Shaw 46.25 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name / Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

16020 Colt / Smith 40.22 0 0 0 0 100 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/7/2019

8inches MCT 26.11 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name /Owner  Time W F E Paints Place
8007 Dot / Rotelle 26.11 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time =  26.11 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches MCT 34.55 sec Qs:2 NQs1l %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name / Owner Time W F E Points Place
12012 Candy / Cox 34.55 0 0 0 10 1
12022 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph 42,99 0 0 0 7
12017 Brodie / O'Carroll 35.46 1 0 0 NQ
12024 Savvy / Bicksler - - T ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 34 .55 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 55.00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2




Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/7/2019

16 inches MCT 33.62 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%se F,?UHSE Points Place
16022 Zip / Miller 33.62 0O O 0 10 1

16037 Beanie / Shaw 34.53 0O O 0 9
16005 Vu / Visco 36.53 0O O 0 9
16051 Maverick / Ortega 32.89 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.62 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time < 5§55 00 3
20 inches MCT 27.09 sec Qs:4 NQs 6  %Q:40
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%se FFauItsE Points Place
20001 Trap / Degen 27.09 0 0 0 10 1
20026 Letty / Cox 27.81 0O O 0 9
20035 Meg / Lathrop 32.70 0O 0 O 8
20068 Quiver / Vanderryn 37.84 0O 0 O
20031 Dazzle / Moss 26.72 0 2 0 NQ
20032 Grayson / Reinhardt 34.11 0 1 0 NQ
20044 Jake / Ballou 47.19 1 0 0 NQ
20069 Scout / McFarland 41.84 1 1 0 NQ
20072 Banjo / Calvert 38.21 0 0 1 NQ
20083 Ace / Porter 31.95 1 0 0 NQ
20011 Otis / Fajardo -- - - = e ABS
20036 Grip / Richardson -- - = e ABS

20092 Jake / Grams -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/7/2019

Time Points
Truncated time = 27.09 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches MCT 39.4 sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%,\r,se F,?UHSE Points Place
24008 Connlaodh / Moore 39.40 0 0 0 10 1
24002 Juvi / Buttion 39.49 0 0 0 9
24009 Benny / Borden 39.60 0O 0 O 9
24010 Zed / Pavlin 40.21 0 0 0 9
24023 Odin / Hall 34.26 0 2 0 NQ
24028 Kayleigh / McAdam 33.95 0 1 0 NQ
24017 Wile E / Silver -- - T T ABS
Time Points
Truncated time =  39.40 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8

Truncated time < 50.00 7



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

4/7/2019
8inches MCT 40.24 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8019 Catcher / Hulbert, Ph  40.24 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 40.24 10
Truncated time <= 44.00 9
Truncated time <= 48.00 8
Truncated time <= 52 00 7
Truncated time <= 56.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
12 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
12016 Scone / Muldawer -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
16 inches MCT 46.37 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name / Owner Time Co%,\r,se F,?UItSE Points Place
16062 Kenzie / Moore 46.37 0 0 0 10 1
16050 Conner / Ballou -- 1 0 1 NQ
16004 Caoilainn / Moore -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16012 Deja / Myers -- - - - - ABS
16053 Hermes / Castorina -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16058 Crumpet / Muldawer -- - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
4/7/2019

Time
Truncated time = 46.37
Truncated time <= 51.00
Truncated time < 55.00

Points
10

Preferred



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/7/2019

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12050 Koda / Bocock - 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
12021 Bond, James Bond / -- N ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16048 Kori / Grossmann 40.61 2 4 0 19 20 NQ
16017 Stevie / Lape -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
20010 Blue / Grams 27.75 5 9 13 27 20 74 1
20015 Connor / Hall 36.47 4 7 13 19 20 59 2
20054 Wildfyre / Vickers 32.15 5 7 7 9 0 NQ

20087 Santana / Hardy - - e e ABS



FAST Results

4/7/2019

24 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
24010 Zed / Pavlin

24007 Kensi / Mizrahi

Time
27.01
18.74

Novice B - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Points
I's 24 57 810 s Ocore Place
9 7 27 20 67 1
9 6 27 20 64 2



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/7/2019

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12054 Nitro / de Bremond 39.53 1 4 13 18 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16018 Bo D / Dzenkowski 33.50 4 9 13 27 20 73 1
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20038 Livie / Lewis 26.06 6 6 7 27 20 66 1
20074 Tally / Augat 31.40 3 9 7 27 20 66 2
20041 Eva / Stowell 28.42 2 7 6 27 O NQ
20044 Jake / Ballou -- 5 7 7 19 20 NQ
20053 Mace / Dodson 24.64 2 6 6 18 O NQ
20077 Tali / Larkin 37.59 2 7 6 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/7/2019
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24020 Solar / Buttion 32.50 5 7 13 27 20 72 1
24006 Flyer / Cody -- 1 4 0O 10 O NQ
24013 Sabato / Bottom 34.06

4 7 0 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/7/2019

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16051 Maverick / Ortega 28.49 2 7 11 27 20 67 1
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20051 Joshua / Richards 31.17 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20081 Carly / Walkins 26.64 3 7 11 27 20 68 2
20002 Tango / Weisemann 35.69 4 0O 12 17 O NQ
20016 Kylie / Coursey 28.22 3 7 13 17 O NQ
20032 Grayson / Reinhardt 40.35 4 4 11 19 20 NQ
20064 Quid / Gruis 35.32 3 4 18 0 O NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
24008 Connlaodh / Moore 30.73 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
24022 Cosmo / Gruis 37.42 1 4 18 9 20 NQ

24028 Kayleigh / McAdam 38.48 2 4 18 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/7/2019



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8007 Dot / Rotelle 32.68 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
8043 Minnow / Gregorieff 38.88 4 4 11 27 20 66 2
8033 Bug / Kravetz -- - - - e ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
12022 Porsche / Hulbert, Ph  40.58 3 4 18 19 20 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:6 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
16021 Mysti / Turner 31.48 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
16037 Beanie / Shaw 29.31 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
16026 MeMe / Sumrall 30.25 2 7 18 27 20 74 3
16063 Si/ Visco 35.59 4 4 18 27 20 73 4
16052 Twyla / Walkins 27.47 4 7 11 27 20 69
16036 XO / Vanderryn 41.21 3 6 18 19 20 60



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 Sg  Score Place
20024 Roy / Mohr 31.67 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20035 Meg / Lathrop 25.46 1 7 18 27 20 73 2
20031 Dazzle / Moss 27.26 1 7 18 27 20 73 3
20005 Sierra / Hardy 32.81 3 4 11 27 20 65 4
20001 Trap / Degen 36.42 6 6 18 19 20 65
20092 Jake / Grams 37.27 6 4 18 19 20 62
20068 Quiver / Vanderryn 34.67 2 4 18 19 20 61
20036 Grip / Richardson 37.01 5 6 18 19 20 NQ
20071 Ruby / Mole 37.85 0 0 7 19 O NQ
20072 Banjo / Calvert 37.25 4 4 11 19 20 NQ
20073 Pirate / Stewart 38.21 0 4 18 9 20 NQ
20084 Lexi / Weisemann 26.40 2 7 18 8 20 NQ
20003 Lucas / Paul - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/7/2019

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

24017 Wile E / Silver 34.62 4 7 18 27 20 74 1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/7/2019

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8029 Peri / Stoodley 36.32 4 6 0 27 20 57 1
8040 Teagan / Scheiner 50.52 3 4 6 10 20 NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12047 Ria / Stoodley 42.88 3 7 13 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place

16053 Hermes / Castorina 28.42 4 6 6 18 20 54 1



FAST Results

4/7/2019

20 inches

Armband Call Name / Owner
20063 Alonna / Davis
20017 Hero / Gordon

Time
29.85
33.27

Novice - Preferred

MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Points
I's 24 57 810 s Ocore Place

9 6 27 20 65 1
1 6 5 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/7/2019

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16050 Conner / Ballou 33.37 5 9 12 17 O NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place

20021 Duchess / Stewart 30.79 4 9 7 17 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/7/2019

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

4007 Castle / Smith 36.04 5 7 18 18 20 68 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/7/2019

4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
4005 Hattie / Shaw 32.13 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
4004 Belle / McDonough 4477 6 4 11 19 20 NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12038 Lexi / Losikoff - 1 0 7 19 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name / Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
16062 Kenzie / Moore 36.23 2 4 18 27 20 70 1
16042 Gabe / Coursey 28.24 6 7 18 18 20 69 2
16045 Blaze / Glass 38.69 2 4 18 19 20 60 3
16029 Indy / Gruis 39.56 1 4 18 9 20 NQ
16046 Kody / Wynn 43.28 1 4 11 19 O NQ
16055 Charlie / Quadri 39.23 3 4 18 9 20 NQ

16004 Caoilainn / Moore -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/7/2019

16013 Sizzle / Smith -- I ABS



